 H
 L
 W
Note:
Insulated With High Dieelectric Access Plastisol•
Dual Rated For Copper And Aluminum Conductors•
Wire Range: 750Kcmil-14•
UL486 A/B Listed For Wire Connectors•

Suitable For USe In Panel Boards, Cable Entry, Duct And Troughs•
Standard Finish Black/Clear•
Available In Colors : Black, Clear, Blue, Gray•
Catalog Id
Wire Range No. of Port
Dimensions
Hex Size Torque
(In-lbs)Part No. Part
No.(Clear) Part No.(Blue) Part No.(Gray) L W H
60009AM 60009AMC 60009AM-BL 60009AM-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 02 5.60
[142.24]
2.55
[64.77]
2.90
[73.66] 5/16 443
64073A 64073AC 64073A-BL 64073A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 03 7.00
[177.80]
64074A 64074AC 64074A-BL 64074A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 04 8.40
[213.36]
64075A 64075AC 64075A-BL 64075A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 05 9.80
[248.92]
64076A 64076AC 64076A-BL 64076A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 06 11.20
[284.48]
64077A 64077AC 64077A-BL 64077A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 07 12.60
[320.04]
64078A 64078AC 64078A-BL 64078A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 08 14.00
[355.60]
64079A 64079AC 64079A-BL 64079A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 09 15.40
[391.16]
64080A 64080AC 64080A-BL 64080A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 10 16.80
[426.72]
64081A 64081AC 64081A-BL 64081A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 11 18.20
[462.28]
64082A 64082AC 64082A-BL 64082A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 12 19.60
[497.84]
62083A 62083AC 62083A-BL 62083A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 13 21.00
[533.40]
62084A 62084AC 62084A-BL 62084A-GR 600Kcmil-6 Str 14 22.40